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The Rising Phoenix

Sea Monster Mai Tai

Dark 'n' Stormy

Port & Starboard

Sea Breeze

Sex with the Captain

Ship's Doctor

Kraken-meister

The Perfect Storm

Shipwreck

Pirate's Treasure

Lord Nelson

Mojito

Lychee Martini

Midori Martini

Singapore Sling

Black Russian

White Russian

Tequila Sunrise

Poison

Long Island Ice Tea

Point of No Return

Purple Rain

Royal Flush

Gin Fizz

$25.00

 $18.00
$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

 $16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$17.00

$18.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

 $15.00

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



Beers

Bottle - Heineken (330ml)

Bottle - Heineken Zero (330ml)

Bottle - Tiger (330ml)

Bottle - Guinness (330ml)

Bottle - Strongbow (330ml)

Bottle - Sol (330ml)

Bottle - Erdinger

Bottle - Erdinger Alkoholfree

Mug - Tiger (330ml)

Mug - Heineken (330ml)

Mug - Guinness (500ml)

Jug - Tiger (1.2l)

Jug - Heineken (1.2l)

Tower - Tiger (4l)

Tower - Heineken (4l)

Wine

Bottle - Cornerstone - Red

Bottle - Cornerstone - White

$10.00

$7.00

$10.00

$13.00

$12.00

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$8.50

$9.00

$16.00

$28.00

$30.00

$68.00

$85.00

$56.00

$56.00

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.


