

The Rising Phoenix	\$25.00
Sea Monster Mai Tai	\$18.00
Dark 'n' Stormy	\$15.00
Port & Starboard	\$15.00
Sea Breeze	\$16.00
Sex with the Captain	\$17.00
Ship's Doctor	\$16.00
Kraken-meister	\$16.00
The Perfect Storm	\$15.00
Shipwreck	\$16.00
Pirate's Treasure	\$16.00
Lord Nelson	\$16.00
Mojito	\$16.00
Lychee Martini	\$16.00
Midori Martini	\$16.00
Singapore Sling	\$17.00
Black Russian	\$15.00
White Russian	\$15.00
Tequila Sunrise	\$15.00
Poison	\$17.00
Long Island Ice Tea	\$18.00
Point of No Return	\$15.00
Purple Rain	\$17.00
Royal Flush –	\$15.00
Gin Fizz	\$15.00





BEERS

Bottle - Heineken (330ml)	\$10.00
Bottle - Heineken Zero (330ml)	\$7.00
Bottle - Tiger (330ml)	\$10.00
Bottle - Guinness (330ml)	\$13.00
Bottle - Strongbow (330ml)	\$12.00
Bottle - Sol (330ml)	\$11.00
Bottle - Erdinger	\$13.00
Bottle - Erdinger Alkoholfree	\$12.00
Mug - Tiger (330ml) ฝ	\$8.50
Mug - Heineken (330ml) ♣	\$9.00
Mug - Guinness (500ml) ♣	\$16.00
Jug - Tiger (1.2l) ♣	\$28.00
Jug - Heineken (1.2l) ♣	\$30.00
Tower - Tiger (4l) ♣	\$68.00
Tower - Heineken (4I) ♣	\$85.00

WINE

Bottle - Cornerstone - Red \$56.00 Bottle - Cornerstone - White \$56.00